



Pulsators



1 [614022](#), [614023](#), [612765](#)
[614429](#), [612799](#), [614668](#)
[614994](#), [613283](#), [613284](#)
[613282](#), [614414](#), [615263](#)
[615262](#), [612788](#), [615477](#)

2 [300318](#) - Screw M3 45mm x3

3 [612721](#) - Cover

4 [607863](#) - 12V Solenoid x2
[612833](#) - 24V Solenoid x2

5 [607865](#) - Solenoid Bracket x2

6 [300311](#) - M4 16mm x4

7 [608063](#) - Chimney x2

8 Shuttle and seals (Single)

[615702](#) - Hollow
[615701](#) - Modified
[615703](#) - Standard

Shuttle and seals (Packs of 6)

[613213](#) - Hollow
[607833](#) - Modified
[607832](#) - Standard

9 [607759](#) - O Ring x 2

10 [612723](#) - Mounting Plate

11 [612690](#) - Nitrile Grommet

12 [608166](#) - Gasket

13 [612720](#) - Clamp Plate

14 [608092](#)* - Diaphragm

15 [608018](#)* - Valve Seal x 4

16 [608159](#)* - Spindle x 2

17 [300320](#) - Screw M4 40mm,

18 [612699](#) - Seal & Support

19 [608083](#) - Pipeline Clamp

20 [612719](#) - Body

21 [607599](#) - Screw M3 2mm x4

22 [608156](#) - Filter

23 [608109](#) - Gasket

24 [612722](#) - Housing for Filter

25 [300293](#) - Screw M3 20mm x2

26 [608157](#) - White Restrictor

27 [612697](#) - Cap

28 [608119](#) - Black Y piece

[613847](#) - Barbed Y piece

29 [612762](#) - 4 Nozzle Adaptor

CLEAN CHIMNEY & SHUTTLES AND TEST
 PULSATION SYSTEM EVERY 6 MONTHS

[607819](#)* - 'C' Diaphragm Pack